
Williamson County Phase II Lease Schedule

Countywide Multifunction Device Rollout (Copy/Print/Scan)

Confirmed
SN Ticket 
Received Facility # Cost Center Facility Name Street Address City Department Name Room Department Contact Contact E-mail Contact Telephone

Current 
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Current 
Model Serial #

Owned or 
Leased Expire Date Notes

Sharp Replacement 
Model New Lease Monthly

Lease Start Date FY 24 # of Months TOTAL SPEND FY 24

1026 01.0200.0210.004621 Central Maintenance Facility 3151 SE Inner Loop Georgetown Road & Bridge (Unified Road) Jennifer Favreau jenifer.favreau@wilco.org 512-943-3362 SHARP 4071 95098092 Leased 05/31/23 BP-70C31 $135.33 1/1/2024 9 $1,217.97
1026 01.0200.0210.004621 Central Maintenance Facility 3151 SE Inner Loop Georgetown Road & Bridge (Unified Road) Jennifer Favreau jenifer.favreau@wilco.org 512-943-3362 SHARP 4071 95098782 Leased 05/31/23 BP-70C31 $135.33 1/1/2024 9 $1,217.97
1026 01.0200.0210.004621 Central Maintenance Facility 3151 SE Inner Loop Georgetown Road & Bridge (Unified Road) Jennifer Favreau jenifer.favreau@wilco.org 512-943-3362 SHARP 4071 9300655X Leased 03/31/24 BP-70C31 $135.33 4/1/2024 6 $811.98
1009 01-0100-0475-004621 Justice Center 405 MLK Georgetown County Attorney  Stephanie Lloyd  slloyd@wilco.org  512-943-1116 SHARP M4071 95024768 Leased 11/30/23 BP-70C31 $135.33 1/1/2024 9 $1,217.97
1009 01-0100-0475-004621 Justice Center 405 MLK Georgetown County Attorney  Stephanie Lloyd  slloyd@wilco.org  512-943-1116 SHARP M6071 95044988 Leased 11/30/23 BP-70C31 $135.33 1/1/2024 9 $1,217.97
1009 01-0100-0475-004621 Justice Center 405 MLK Georgetown County Attorney  Stephanie Lloyd  slloyd@wilco.org  512-943-1116 SHARP M6071 95043370 Leased 02/29/24 BP-70C65 $182.94 3/1/2024 7 $1,280.58
1008 01-0100-0560-004621 Sheriff Administration  508 South Rock Street Georgetown Sheriff CID Main Mary Johnson mjohnson@wilco.org 512-943-1313 SHARP 3571 95107659 Leased 12/31/23 BP-70C65 $182.94 1/1/2024 9 $1,646.46
1009  01-0100-0428-004621 Justice Center 405 MLK Georgetown County Court at Law 3 2nd Floor Diana Jackson diana.jackson@wilco.org 512-943-1162 SHARP M4051 95023098 Leased 01/31/24 BP-70C31 $135.33 2/1/2024 8 $1,082.64
1048 01-0100-0454-004621 JP 4 311 W. 6th Street Taylor JP 4  Veronica Bolander vbolander@wilco.org  512-352-4106 SHARP M3051 3021710 Leased 01/31/24 BP-70C65 $182.94 2/1/2024 8 $1,463.52
1048   01-0100-0454-004621 JP 4 311 W. 6th Street Taylor JP 4  Veronica Bolander vbolander@wilco.org  512-352-4106 SHARP M3071 0301839X Leased 01/31/24 BP-70C65 $182.94 2/1/2024 8 $1,463.52

01.0100.054.003010 EMS 3189 SW Inner Loop Georgetown EMS Karen's Office Jessica Toothman jessica.toothman@wilco.org 512-943-1283 3034663 Leased 7/31/2024 BP-70C65 $182.94 8/1/2024 2 $365.88
01.0100.054.003010 EMS 3189 SW Inner Loop Georgetown EMS Office 252 Jessica Toothman jessica.toothman@wilco.org 512-943-1283 New BP-70C65 $182.94 8/1/2024 2 $365.88

01.0100.0570.004621 Williamson County Jail 306 West 4th Street Georgetown Corrections Classification – 1st Floor North Abigail Taylor adass@wilco.org 512-943-1343 New MX-C507F $105.92 11/1/2023 11 $1,165.12
01.0100.0570.004621 Williamson County Jail 306 West 4th Street Georgetown Corrections Grievance/Disciplinary/Fire Safety – 2nd Floor South Abigail Taylor adass@wilco.org 512-943-1343 New MX-C507F $105.92 11/1/2023 11 $1,165.12

0100.0453.004621 JP 3 Georgetown JP 3 Cherie Vasquez cherie.vasquez@wilco.org 512-943-1508 Equip ID 00450; S/N 9E007739 Leased 9/30/2023 BP-70C65 $182.94 11/1/2023 11 $2,012.34
01.0100.0453.004621 JP 3 Georgetown JP 3 Cherie Vasquez cherie.vasquez@wilco.org 512-943-1508 Equip ID 00451; S/N 03027414 Leased 9/30/2023 MX-C507F $105.92 11/1/2023 11 $1,165.12
01-0100-0581-004621 Emergency Services 911 Tracy Chambers Lane Georgetown Emergency Services Damaris Morales damaris.morales@wilco.org 512-864-8248 2HU00713 Leased 12/31/2023 BP-70C65 $182.94 1/1/2024 9 $1,646.46

01-0100-0560-4621 Law Enforcement Georgetown Law Enforcement Internal Affairs Starla Hall starlahall@wilco.org 512-943-5270 JPBG346265 Leased MX-C507F $105.92 11/1/2023 11 $1,165.12
01-0100-0560-4621 Law Enforcement Georgetown Law Enforcement Data Entry Starla Hall starlahall@wilco.org 512-943-5270 New MX-C507F $105.92 11/1/2023 11 $1,165.12
01-0100-0560-4621 Law Enforcement Georgetown Law Enforcement Cody Johnson Starla Hall starlahall@wilco.org 512-943-5270 New MX-C507F $105.92 11/1/2023 11 $1,165.12
01-0100-0560-4621 Law Enforcement Georgetown Law Enforcement Sexual Offender Registrar Starla Hall starlahall@wilco.org 512-943-5270 New MX-C507F $105.92 11/1/2023 11 $1,165.12

Misty Cordero-Pierce Round Rock Annex 1801 E. Old Settlers Blvd Round Rock Veterans Services V125 Misty Cordero-Pierce misty.cordero-pierce@wilco.org 512-943-1901 New BP-70C31 $135.33 10/16/2023 12 $1,623.96
Misty Cordero-Pierce Taylor Annex 412 Vance Street Taylor Veterans Services V108 Misty Cordero-Pierce misty.cordero-pierce@wilco.org 512-943-1901 New BP-70C31 $135.33 10/16/2023 12 $1,623.96
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